Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation

2025 Grantmaking

Organization

American Bird Conservancy
American National Red Cross
Boy Scouts Of America

Carden Academy Of Maui
Family Promise Of Hawaii

Friends Of Hawaii Technology Academy

Girl Scouts Of Hawaii

Hana Arts

Hana Business Council Inc

Hawaii Farmers Union Foundation

Hawaii International Film Festival

Hawaii Nature Center Inc

Hawaiian Islands Land Trust
Hawaiian Mission Children'S Society

Historic Hawaii Foundation

Hokulani Children'S Theatre Of Molokai

Honolulu Theatre For Youth

Hoola Na Pua
Ho‘olehua Homesteaders Association

Hospice Maui, Inc.

Hui Noeau

J Walter Cameron Center
Ka Ipu Kukui, Inc.
Kelea Foundation

Kristi Yamaguchi's Always Dream Foundation

Lanai Academy Of Performing Arts
Lines For Life

Ma Ka Hana Ka lke Building Program
Malama Na Makua A Keiki

Maui Academy Of Performing Arts

Maui Humane Society Inc.

Project Description

Restoring Seabirds on West Maui within the
Makamaka‘ole Conservation Fence

Red Cross Home Fire Campaign on Maui

Be Prepared! Bringing Automated External Defibrillators
to Maui Scouting Sites

Carden Academy Performing Arts Expansion

Maui Family Fund

Food Security and Resiliency Education in K-12

Girl Scouts Learning Experience (GSLE)

Hana No‘eau: Afterschool Arts & Culture Program
Hana Community Kitchen Project

Hana Farmers Market

2025 HIFF Maui Showcase and HIFF Education Programs

Hawai'i Nature Center School Programs and Nature
Adventure Camps

Nuu Ecological & Educational Stewardship Program
2025/26

Preserving Lahaina‘s Resilient History

Makawao Historic District Story Map & Public Program
Hokulani Children's Theatre of Molokai

Educational Theatre Tour for Maui County FY2025-2026

Empowering Maui: Protecting Youth from Sexual
Exploitation and Trafficking

Prince Kuhio Ho'olaulea Molokai

Portable Ventilator Access & Patient Transport Pilot
Program

Hui No'eau Inspiring Abilities Program at Arc of Maui
County

Ka'a Kokua - Maintenance Cart Acquisition

Stay Maui Nui

Accessible Van Driver Training

Always Reading Program in Maui County

LAPA 2025 Performing Arts Programs
YouthLine Hawaii Youth Development
Ma Ka Hana Ka ‘Ike Excavator

Wahine Mana Garden Program

MAPA’s Arts Education School Partnership Programs

Maui Humane Society Animal Care and Enrichment

Grant Amount

10,000.00
5,000.00
5,716.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

6,500.00

7,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
4,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

18,000.00
5,000.00
8,963.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00



Maui Public Art Corps FS Lokahi Pacific
Maui Swim Club Inc

Na Hoaloha-Maui Interfaith Volunteer
Caregivers

National Tropical Botanical Garden
Nisei Veterans Memorial Center

Parents And Children Together

Planned Parenthood Great Northwest,
Hawaii, Alaska, Indiana, Kentucky
Project Vision Hawaii

Real Ongoing Opportunities To Soar, Inc.

Roots Reborn

Sust ‘Aina Ble Molokai

The Sewing Hui

Trust For Public Land
uvscC

When We Shine Foundation

Maui County Public Art Program
Maui Swim Club Inc.

2025 Volunteer Recruitment

Water Supply Security for Kahanu Garden
Defining Courage Exhibits

PACT Maui Domestic Violence Resource Expansion

Safety-Net Family Planning and Sexual Health Services
Health Outreach Maui

Outdoor Campus Repairs

Immigrant Rights Legal Aid Program

15 Years Strong at Sust‘ainable Molokai: Powering
Progress & Impact Through Funding & Evaluation
Stitching Futures: A Costume Design & Production
Mentorship & College Pathways Program

Maui Bassed Programs

Financial Assistance Program for Cancer Fighters in Maui

County
Kula Elementary School Choir

W wv n W wn n

v un un un

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
3,500.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
6,500.00

10,000.00



