Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation 2025 Grantmaking

Organization	Project Description	Grant /	Amount
American Bird Conservancy	Restoring Seabirds on West Maui within the Makamaka'ole Conservation Fence	\$	10,000.00
American National Red Cross	Red Cross Home Fire Campaign on Maui	\$	5,000.00
Boy Scouts Of America	Be Prepared! Bringing Automated External Defibrillators to Maui Scouting Sites	\$	5,716.00
Carden Academy Of Maui	Carden Academy Performing Arts Expansion	\$	5,000.00
Family Promise Of Hawaii	Maui Family Fund	\$	5,000.00
Friends Of Hawaii Technology Academy	Food Security and Resiliency Education in K-12	\$	6,500.00
Girl Scouts Of Hawaii	Girl Scouts Learning Experience (GSLE)	\$	7,500.00
Hana Arts	Hāna Noʻeau: Afterschool Arts & Culture Program	\$	5,000.00
Hana Business Council Inc	Hana Community Kitchen Project	\$	5,000.00
Hawaii Farmers Union Foundation	Hāna Farmers Market	\$	5,000.00
Hawaii International Film Festival	2025 HIFF Maui Showcase and HIFF Education Programs	\$	5,000.00
Hawaii Nature Center Inc	Hawai'i Nature Center School Programs and Nature Adventure Camps	\$	5,000.00
Hawaiian Islands Land Trust	Nuu Ecological & Educational Stewardship Program 2025/26	\$	10,000.00
Hawaiian Mission Children'S Society	Preserving Lahaina's Resilient History	\$	10,000.00
Historic Hawaii Foundation	Makawao Historic District Story Map & Public Program	\$	5,000.00
Hokulani Children'S Theatre Of Molokai	Hokulani Children's Theatre of Molokai	\$	5,000.00
Honolulu Theatre For Youth	Educational Theatre Tour for Maui County FY2025-2026	\$	5,000.00
Hoola Na Pua	Empowering Maui: Protecting Youth from Sexual Exploitation and Trafficking	\$	5,000.00
Ho'olehua Homesteaders Association	Prince Kuhio Ho'olaulea Molokai	\$	4,000.00
Hospice Maui, Inc.	Portable Ventilator Access & Patient Transport Pilot Program	\$	5,000.00
Hui Noeau	Hui No'eau Inspiring Abilities Program at Arc of Maui County	\$	5,000.00
J Walter Cameron Center	Ka'a Kokua - Maintenance Cart Acquisition	\$	18,000.00
Ka Ipu Kukui, Inc.	Stay Maui Nui	\$	5,000.00
Kelea Foundation	Accessible Van Driver Training	\$	8,963.00
Kristi Yamaguchi's Always Dream Foundation	Always Reading Program in Maui County	\$	5,000.00
Lanai Academy Of Performing Arts	LAPA 2025 Performing Arts Programs	\$	5,000.00
Lines For Life	YouthLine Hawaii Youth Development	\$	5,000.00
Ma Ka Hana Ka Ike Building Program	Ma Ka Hana Ka 'Ike Excavator	\$	10,000.00
Malama Na Makua A Keiki	Wahine Mana Garden Program	\$	7,500.00
Maui Academy Of Performing Arts	MAPA's Arts Education School Partnership Programs	\$	10,000.00
Maui Humane Society Inc.	Maui Humane Society Animal Care and Enrichment	\$	10,000.00

Maui Public Art Corps FS Lokahi Pacific	Maui County Public Art Program	\$ 5,000.00
Maui Swim Club Inc	Maui Swim Club Inc.	\$ 5,000.00
Na Hoaloha-Maui Interfaith Volunteer Caregivers	2025 Volunteer Recruitment	\$ 5,000.00
National Tropical Botanical Garden	Water Supply Security for Kahanu Garden	\$ 5,000.00
Nisei Veterans Memorial Center	Defining Courage Exhibits	\$ 5,000.00
Parents And Children Together	PACT Maui Domestic Violence Resource Expansion	\$ 5,000.00
Planned Parenthood Great Northwest, Hawaii, Alaska, Indiana, Kentucky	Safety-Net Family Planning and Sexual Health Services	\$ 5,000.00
Project Vision Hawaii	Health Outreach Maui	\$ 3,500.00
Real Ongoing Opportunities To Soar, Inc.	Outdoor Campus Repairs	\$ 5,000.00
Roots Reborn	Immigrant Rights Legal Aid Program	\$ 5,000.00
Sust 'Āina Ble Molokai	15 Years Strong at Sust'āinable Molokai: Powering Progress & Impact Through Funding & Evaluation	\$ 5,000.00
The Sewing Hui	Stitching Futures: A Costume Design & Production Mentorship & College Pathways Program	\$ 5,000.00
Trust For Public Land	Maui Bassed Programs	\$ 5,000.00
UVSC	Financial Assistance Program for Cancer Fighters in Maui County	\$ 6,500.00
When We Shine Foundation	Kula Elementary School Choir	\$ 10,000.00